
LTHW
Riser

D
R

Y 
R

IS
ER

 C
AB

IN
ET

DRY RISER CABINET

D
R

Y R
ISER CABINET

LTHW
Riser

LTHW
Riser

LTHW
Riser

Mech
Smoke
Vent

H
IU

 / 
Pl

an
t

W
M

D
ry

in
g 

C
up

bo
ar

d

1500 dia.

LTH Turning Circle

cl
ea

r a
pp

ro
ac

h 
zo

ne
13

50
x1

10
0

cl
ea

r z
on

e
sh

ow
er

 a
re

a
10

00
x1

00
0 cl
ea

r z
on

e
50

0x
10

00

cl
ea

r z
on

e
 in

 fr
on

t o
f b

as
in

11
00

 d
ee

p

D
W

BU

FF
R

B

BU

Activity Zone1800x12001P-3P Dwellings

SU
1000x500

FC

1500 dia.

LTH Turning Circle

1500 dia.

LTH Turning Circle

clear approach zone1350x1100

clear zoneshower area1000x1000

clear zone500x1000

clear zone in front of basin1100 deep

D
W

BU

FF
R

B

BU

Activity Zone1800x12001P-3P Dwellings

SU
10

00
x5

00

FC

WMHIU

1500 dia.

LTH Turning Circle

1500 dia.

LTH Turning Circle

cl
ea

r a
pp

ro
ac

h 
zo

ne
13

50
x1

10
0

cl
ea

r z
on

e
sh

ow
er

 a
re

a
10

00
x1

00
0

cl
ea

r z
on

e
50

0x
10

00

cl
ea

r z
on

e
 in

 fr
on

t o
f b

as
in

11
00

 d
ee

p

D
W

BU

FF
R

B
BU

Ac
tiv

ity
 Z

on
e

18
00

x1
20

0
1P

-3
P 

D
w

el
lin

gs

SU
10

00
x5

00

FC

1500 dia.

LTH Turning Circle

1500 dia.
LTH Turning Circle

HIU / Plant
WM

Drying Cupboard

cl
ea

r a
pp

ro
ac

h 
zo

ne
13

50
x1

10
0

cl
ea

r z
on

e
sh

ow
er

 a
re

a
10

00
x1

00
0

cl
ea

r z
on

e
50

0x
10

00

cl
ea

r z
on

e
 in

 fr
on

t o
f b

as
in

11
00

 d
ee

p

DW

BU

FF

R
B

FC

SU
10

00
x5

00

Activity Zone1800x12001P-3P Dwellings

1500 dia.
LTH Turning Circle

clear approach zone1350x1100

clear zoneshower area1000x1000

clear zone500x1000

clear zone in front of basin1100 deep

H
IU

 / 
Pl

an
t

W
M

D
ry

in
g 

C
up

bo
ar

d

D
W

BU

FF
R

B

Activity Zone1800x12001P-3P DwellingsSU
10

00
x5

00

1500 dia.
LTH Turning Circle

1500 dia.
LTH Turning Circle

FC

Activity Zone

2000x2500

4P Dwellings and larger

SU
1500x500

HIU / Plant
W

MDrying Cupboard

cl
ea

r a
pp

ro
ac

h 
zo

ne
13

50
x1

10
0

cl
ea

r z
on

e
sh

ow
er

 a
re

a
10

00
x1

00
0

cl
ea

r z
on

e
50

0x
10

00

cl
ea

r z
on

e
 in

 fr
on

t o
f b

as
in

11
00

 d
ee

p

1500 dia.

LTH Turning Circle

FF RB
BU

BU
DW

FC

1500 dia.

LTH Turning Circle

P JKL - 05 01
1B 2P

-

P JKL - 05 02
2B 3P

- P JKL - 05 03
2B 3P

-

P JKL - 05 05
2B 3P

-

P JKL - 05 06
2B 4P

-

1500 dia.
LTH Turning Circle

HIU / Plant

WM

Drying Cupboard

cl
ea

r a
pp

ro
ac

h 
zo

ne
13

50
x1

10
0

cl
ea

r z
on

e
sh

ow
er

 a
re

a
10

00
x1

00
0

cl
ea

r z
on

e
50

0x
10

00

cl
ea

r z
on

e
 in

 fr
on

t o
f b

as
in

11
00

 d
ee

p

DW

BU

FF

R
B

SU
10

00
x5

00

Activity Zone1800x12001P-3P Dwellings

FC

1500 dia.
LTH Turning Circle

P JKL - 05 04
1B 2P

-

P JKL - 05 09
1B 2P

-

HIU / Plant

WM

Drying Cupboard

Activity Zone1800x12001P-3P Dwellings

clear approach zone1350x1100

clear zoneshower area1000x1000

clear zone500x1000

clear zone in front of basin1100 deep

1500 dia.
LTH Turning Circle

FF
BURB

FC

1500 dia.
LTH Turning Circle

clear approach zone

1350x1100

clear zone

shower area

1000x1000

clear zone

500x1000

clear zone

 in front of basin

1100 deep

1500 dia.

LTH Turning Circle

FF

BU
RB

Activity Zone

1800x1200

1P-3P D
w

ellings

HIU / Plant

WM

Drying Cupboard

P JKL - 05 08
1B 1P

-

P JKL - 05 10
1B 1P

-

HIU / Plant
WM

Drying Cupboard

RB

FF

AE

BU

BU

DW

SU
2000x500

Activity Zone

2000x2500

4P D
w

ellings and larger

clear approach zone

1350x1100

clear zone

shower area

1000x1000

clear zone

500x1000

clear zone

 in front of basin

1100 deep

1500 dia.

LTH Turning Circle

1500 dia.

LTH Turning Circle

P JKL - 05 07
3B 5P

-

Stair Core C

Stair Core A

0 5 10M N

Project

Drawing

Drawn by Checked by

Status

Drawing No. & Revision

Job Number

DateScale @ A0 @ (A4)

Revisions

N


	1423_DWG_PlotJKL_00_205
	Viewport-35
	Viewport-6


